Since 1905, G&W has provided custom power
solutions to utilities and electric power users around
the world.  G&W has a wide selection of reliable,
quality switching and fault interrupting products to meet
the most stringent customer requirements.  Whether
the application involves load switching, line
sectionalizing, fault interruption or distribution
automation, G&W can provide a solution for distribution

PRAM catalog numbers, remove prefix
“S”.
**For RP designs: Enclosure depth =
48.6" (1234mm), height = 58.7"
(1491mm) based on SPRAM style.  For
PRAM style add up to 8" (207mm) to
width dimensions.  Depth and height
are the same as SPRAM style.
For PI designs: Enclosure depth = 55"
(1397mm), height = 46" (1168mm)
based on SPRAM style.  For PRAM
style add 2.5" (63mm) per way to width
dimensions.  Depth and height are the
same as SPRAM style.
T W O  P O S I T I O N  L O A D  B R E A K  S W I T C H E S
    25         SPRAM21-376F-25RP     38.1 (969)      1100 (499)
    40         SPRAM21-376F-40PI     41.1 (1045)     1350 (614)
    20         SPRAM21-386F-20RP     38.1 (969)      1100 (499)
    40         SPRAM21-386F-40PI     41.1 (1045)     1350 (614)
    40         SPRAM21-396F-40PI     41.1 (1045)     1350 (614)
    25         SPRAM33-376F-25RP   50.1 (1274)     1400 (636)
    40         SPRAM33-376F-40PI     53.8 (1365)     1700 (773)
    20         SPRAM33-386F-20RP    50.1 (1274)     1400 (636)
    40         SPRAM33-386F-40PI     53.8 (1365)     1700 (773)
    40         SPRAM33-396F-40PI     53.8 (1365)     1700 (773)
    25         SPRAM44-376F-25RP    62.1 (1578)     1700 (772)
    40         SPRAM44-376F-40PI     66.1 (1680)     2000 (909)
    20         SPRAM44-386F-20RP   62.1 (1578)     1700 (772)
    40         SPRAM44-386F-40PI     66.1 (1680)     2000 (909)
    40         SPRAM44-396F-40PI     66.1 (1680)     2000 (909)
    25         SPRAM55-376F-25RP   74.1 (1883)     2000 (908)
    40         SPRAM55-376F-40PI     78.6 (1997)    2500 (1136)
    20         SPRAM55-386F-20RP   74.1 (1883)     2000 (908)
    40         SPRAM55-386F-40PI     78.6 (1997)    2500 (1136)
    40         SPRAM55-396F-40PI     78.6 (1997)    2500 (1136)
    25         SPRAM66-376F-25RP   86.1 (2187)     2200 (999)
    40         SPRAM66-376F-40PI      91 (2311)      2600 (1182)
    20         SPRAM66-386F-20RP   86.1 (2187)     2200 (999)
    40         SPRAM66-386F-40PI      91 (2311)      2600 (1182)
    40         SPRAM66-396F-40PI      91 (2311)      2600 (1182)
    25       SPRAM45-376F-25RP-BT  74.2 (1885)    2250 (1023)
    40        SPRAM45-376F-40PI-BT   78.5 (1991)     2000 (909)
    20         SPRAM45-386F-20RP-BT   74.2 (1885)    2250 (1023)
    40        SPRAM45-386F-40PI-BT   78.5 (1991)     2000 (909)
    40        SPRAM45-396F-40PI-BT   78.5 (1991)     2000 (909)
15
25
35
15